ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Bryant, James B.

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

10/16/2012 Winkle, Bobby D.

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

8/12/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009

Smith, David M.
Smith, David M.
Smith, David M.

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

5/4/2010
5/4/2010
3/30/2010
11/9/2009

Smith, David M.
Smith, David M.
Smith, David M.
Smith, David M.

4/22/2025 3:19 AM

Tech ID: jbryant

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Eval. Level

Eval. Level

Cert. No.: 2191

Sample ID
9621531210160800

Sample ID
9620460908121415

9620460906151530
9620460906151400

Sample ID
9620461005041220

9620461005041205
9620461003301000
9620460911090855

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531210160800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620460908121415.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620460906151530.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620460906151400.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461005041220.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461005041205.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461003301000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620460911090855.pdf

